

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st R/A Bill					
NITEN	Construction of				
	Road from TOB To				
	Hakma under				
	Mun.GSV(NDB)				
	Tender(ID) 69415				
	w/ Pachrukhi Block;				
NI Agency -	Sri Anuj Kumar				
	Sukh				
Manager -	Shyampal				
PO -	Bhabata Pokhar				
District -	Sihera (Bihar)				
Ag. NO -	37 SBD/2019-20				
DOA →	4-1-2020				
DOS →	4-1-2020				
Rate →	0.01 % Below (BOD)				
Date of measurement →	10/9/20 to 20/10/20				
Date of Entry →	20/10/2020				
	Measurement				
END (VI)	Providing and				
1.16	Trench widening				
	Bench mark do do				
	ep				
					INDS

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	300 R/A BILU				
	Abstract of cost				
	Date of Actual Completion $\rightarrow$ 30/3/2021				
	Date of Entry $\rightarrow$ 30/3/2021				
	All Qty vide T.M.B.				
Item No (1) Providing and					
1.16. Fixing of concrete					
	Beach mark along				
	as per directions of E.P.				
P/1 item No (1) 2 NOS					
(1) @ ₹ 4135.02 / ea	₹ 8270 = 0				
Item No (2) Providing and					
1.16. Fixing of concrete					
	Be Reference				
	Pillar along do E.P.				
P/2 item No (2) 7 NOS					
@ ₹ 1900.34 / ea	₹ 13302 = 0				
Item No (3) Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing the road					
	land do do as per E.P.				
P/2 item No (3)					
1.128 Hect					
@ ₹ 50148.62 / Hect					
	₹ 56,567 = 0				
	₹ 78,139 = 0				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 78,139 = 40
Hee NO (1/4) 2.14.					Excavation for Roadway in Box-cutting do do as per 6/1
P/22 item NO (1/4)					157.50 m ³
@ ₹ 75.43/					157.50 m ³
					₹ 11,880 = 40
Hee NO (1/5) 3.4.					Construction of Embankment obtained from borrow pit
					do do load 1000 m @
P/32-33 item NO (2/5)					15
624.25 m ³ @ ₹ 155.23/m ³					
					₹ 96,902 = 40
Hee NO (6/6) 3.3+3.5(iii)					Const. of Embankment do do 100 m load do do as per 6/1
P/33 item NO (1/6)					1499.04 m ³
@ ₹ 130.88/m ³					₹ 194,194 = 40
Hee NO (1/7) 3.14.					Construction of SubGrade and earthen Shoulder do do 6/1
P/31 item NO (2/7)					1120.13 m ³
@ ₹ 195.93/m ³					₹ 2,19,467 = 40
Continuation					₹ 600,582 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. ₹ 600		582=40
Hee NO (8/8) Construction of					
4.2 RCD			C/S B (P) w/ BT		
			Portion) dt do		
			as per ell		
P/22-23 ite NO (8/8)					
532.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 3046.78/m ³					₹ 1621405=40
Hee NO (9/9) Providing laying					
47.3 A			lelith stone-metel		
			C/S B w/ BT Portion		
			dt do as per ell		
P/23-24 ite NO (9/9)					
286.05 m ³					
@ ₹ 4370.92/m ³					₹ 1250301=40
Hee NO (10/10) Providing and					
S.1.			applying Primer		
Bitumen Emulsion			Cozet dt do (SSI)		
			dt do as ell		
P/30 ite NO (10/10)					
3814.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 49.29/m ²					₹ 187992=40
Hee NO (11/11) Providing and					
S.2.			applying Tack-cozet		
			lelith Bitumen Emulsion		
			(RSI) dt do ell		
P/31 ite NO (20/11)					
3814.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 16.01/m ²					₹ 61062=40
Continuation					₹ 37,21,342=40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹	37,21,342=0
Item No (12/12) Providing					
S.11. Laying, Rolling					
of ms of 20mm					
thickness do do Ell					
P/31 Item No (12/12)					3814.0 m ²
Item No (13/13) Const of GSB					₹ 23,541.14
4.2 RCD					₹ 9,01,667=0
Cr. I (in c-c Portion)					
do do as per					
direction of Ell					
P/24 Item No (4/13)					63.174 m ³
@ ₹ 3046.78/m ³					₹ 1,92,477=0
Item No (14/14) Providing					
47.3A Laying, spreading					
and compacting					
le. B M Stone-metel (or-3					
(c-c Portion) do do Ell					
P/25 Item No (5/14)					198.84 m ³
@ ₹ 4370.92/m ³					₹ 8,69,113=0
Item No (15/15) Construction of					
6.4. un-reinforced do do					
P.C. M30 Parbati do do					
as per Ell					
P/25-26 Item No (6/15)					
424.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 8000.44/m ³					₹ 33,93,786=0
Continuation					₹ 90,78,385=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F ₹	90,78,385=60
Heero NO (16/16) Laping					
4.10.					
Brick soling					
do do as per					
P/26 iteero NO (16/16)					
350.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 488.91/m ²					₹ 17,1118=60
Heero NO (17/17) R.C.C. m/s Grade					
10.4.					
in do do (i) ordinary					
km stone do do					
P/27 iteero NO (17/17) 3 NOS					
@ ₹ 2414.42/each					₹ 7243=60
Heero NO (18/18) R.C.C. m/s Grade					
10.4.					
do do (ii) 200mm					
stone do do					
P/27 iteero NO (18/18) (ii) 7 NOS					
@ ₹ 673.31/each					₹ 4713=60
Heero NO (19/19) R.C.C. m/s					
10.11.					
Grade in boundary					
Pillars do do as					
per					
P/27 iteero NO (19/19)					
100 NOS					
@ ₹ 511.32/each					
					₹ 51,132=60
					₹ 93,12,591=60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F ₹	93,12	591-40
Hee NO (20/20) Providing and 10.2. Fixing neto- reflective do do 600mm Circular (Speed limit) do do ell					
P/27 i.ee NO (11/20) 10 Nos @ ₹ 4722.11 each ₹ 47,220-40					
Hee NO (21/21) Providing and 10.2. Fixing neto-reflectors do do 900mm Equilateral Triangle (Left Right Curve) ell					
P/28 i.ee NO (12/21) 6 Nos @ ₹ 6168.91 each ₹ 37,013-40					
Hee NO (22/22) P d f neto-reflectors 10.2. do do (600mm x 450mm) rectangular ell					
P/28 i.ee NO (13/22) 4 Nos @ ₹ 4 Nos @ ₹ 4572.52 each ₹ 13,291-40					
Hee NO (23/23) Providing laying of Hot 8.13 RCD applied Thermoplastic (BT Position) do do ell					
P/34 i.ee NO (26/23) 200.00 m ² @ ₹ 833.50/m ² ₹ 1,66,700-40					

Continuation

₹ 95,76,815-40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F ₹ 95,	76,815 = w
Item No (24/24) providing and					
8.13+14.16					
fixing Laying					
not applied d/d					
(cc Position) d/d					
61)					
P/33 item No (25/24) 140.0m ²					
@ ₹ 935.30/m ²					₹ 1,30,942 = w
Item No (26/26) providing and					
10.3.					
erecting direction					
and Plate identification					
d/d as per					
P/28 item No (14/26)					
1 Nos @ ₹ 3419.18/ea					₹ 3419 = w
Item No (26/27) providing and					
10.6.					
fixing of Typical					
monumentary					
sign board d/d					
as per direction					
of Engg/9					
P/28					
Item No (15/27) 6 Nos					
@ ₹ 9398.70/ea					
					₹ 56,392 = w
					₹ 97,67,568 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
HPC 2N (1x100mm) (Simple Row)	NP3				B.F ₹ 97,67,568 = 0
9-tee NO (27/28) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of fdn d/d 000					
P/2 itee NO (4/28) 59.60m ³					
@ ₹ 264.02/m ³					
					₹ 15,735 = 0
9-tee NO (28/29) Providing					
11.4(II) RCC M15 (1:2.5:5)					
in open fdn d/d 000					
P/3 itee NO (5/29) 5.92m ³					
@ ₹ 5888.28/m ³ ₹ 34,858 = 0					
9-tee NO (9/30) Bile work in					
12.1. CM (1:4) in Head					
Labels d/d 000 as					
per ell					
P/3 itee NO (6/30) 6.120m ³					
@ ₹ 6160.24/m ³ ₹ 37,700.6 = 0					
9-tee NO (30/31) Providing and					
9.3 (a) casting RCC NP3					
100mm dia H.P single Row)					
d/d 000					
P/4 itee NO (7/31) 15.0m @ ₹ 4167.69/m ₹ 62,515 = 0					
9-tee NO (31/32) Plastering w/c M(1:3)					
12.3. d/d 000					
P/29 itee NO (6/32) 1337.00m ² @ ₹ 182.97/m ²					

Continuation

₹ 24,463 = 0

₹ 102,82,145 = 0

Continuation